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General information about company
Scrip code 532320
NSE Symbol NOT LISTED
MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED
ISIN INE418B01048
Name of the company VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Partly | No. Of asa % oftotal | rities (IX)
Category No. of paid- | shares Total nos. no. of shares o7 seeuties
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held :
Category | of shareholders | up equity | P . underlying (VII) = (caleulated as | \y, of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (1) shares held equity | Depository (IV)H(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
I ) shares | Receipts 1) 1957) (VIID) i % of
held | (VD) Asa % of Class eg: leiss Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) l‘iéromotcr 7 177913840 177913840 | 71.19 177913840 177913840 | 71.19
Group
(B) Public 1476 71989160 71989160 |28.81 71989160 71989160 | 28.81
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1483 249903000 249903000 | 100 249903000 249903000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin |Pledged or
S;: : No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U :iiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ug: erho
Category | of Ont etr yér}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) Ielqil(; ¥ shares
O shareholder | =~ 'Staning Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cgam -
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
(1) ” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f X1V
securities | (y;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % orm (XIV)
(X) No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 71.19 177913840
Group
B) Public 28.81 71746710
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 249660550
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}ld paid- underlying shares_held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito (VII) = as per asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (V) . Total
(V1) 1957) (VIII) |[Classeg: |Class .
held R Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly richts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 173694240 173694240 | 69.5 173694240 173694240 | 69.5
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 4219600 4219600 | 1.69 4219600 4219600 | 1.69
(specify)
Sub-Total 17791384 177913840 | 71.19 17791384 177913840 | 71.1
A1) 7 77913840 77913840 | 71. 77913840 77913840 | 71.19
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 177913840 177913840 | 71.19 177913840 177913840 | 71.19
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
63) Institutions/ 1 800 800 0 800 800 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 800 800 0 800 800 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 44 1849143 1849143 |0.74 1849143 1849143 [0.74
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 1638925 1638925 | 0.66 1638925 1638925 1 0.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) - 57 68500292 68500292 |27.41 68500292 68500292 |[27.41
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 1475 71988360 71988360 |28.81 71988360 71988360 |[28.81
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1476 71989160 71989160 |28.81 71989160 71989160 |28.81
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1483 249903000 249903000 | 100 249903000 249903000 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 1483 249903000 249903000 | 100 249903000 249903000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI))+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 ©0 form (XIV)
(X) Xi (Xi) (a) a’0 No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 69.5 173694240
(d) 1.69 4219600
(Sl‘;b‘TOtal (A) 71.19 177913840
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.19 177913840
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
® 0 800
Sub-Total (B) 0 300
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.74 1609293
(a(ii)) 0.66 1638925
(e) 27.41 68497692
Sub-Total (B) 28 81 71745910
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.81 71746710
B)=B)(+
B2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 249660550
)T"“" (ATB+C 100 249660550
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKRAM ANANTRAI
DOSHI HUF

VIKRAM A
DOSHI

LEENA V
DOSHI

HARSH V
DOSHI

TANVI VIKRAM
DOSHI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAHD1766N

AACPD3712G

ADWPD9626L

AJMPD8716F

AJMPDS8717E

Total

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

101200

3750

37929270

30471038

105188982

173694240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

101200

3750

37929270

30471038

105188982

173694240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

15.18

12.19

42.09

69.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

101200

3750

37929270

30471038

105188982

173694240

Class eg:y

Total

101200

3750

37929270

30471038

105188982

173694240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

15.18

12.19

42.09

69.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

15.18

12.19

42.09

69.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

101200

3750

37929270

30471038

105188982

173694240

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

COVET SECURITIES & LEASING PVT LTD

KIMAYA SHOPPE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCC3486A

AAECA1045]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1543600

2676000

4219600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1543600

2676000

4219600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

1.07

1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1543600

2676000

4219600

Class eg:y

Total

1543600

2676000

4219600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.62

1.07

1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.62

1.07

1.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1543600

2676000

4219600
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

of sharcholding

More than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

KANS
TRADING
COMPANY
PVT. LTD.

KIMAYA
WELLNESS
LIMITED

ENTERTAINMENT
PVT. LTD.

MEHTA MEDIA AND

MEHTA
BROKERAGE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NIMISH
BROKERAGE
PVT. LTD.

NITIN H
DATANWALA
TRUST

PAN (II)

AAACBS5088]

AAACA4623N

AAFCMS5451R

AAFCM3957Q

AACCN7604C

AABTNO0647F

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

|

|

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10500000

37789180

3000000

3554155

3000000

7000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10500000

37789180

3000000

3554155

3000000

7000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42

15.12

1.42

1.2

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10500000

37789180

3000000

3554155

3000000

7000000

Class eg:y

Total

10500000

37789180

3000000

3554155

3000000

7000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42

15.12

1.2

1.42

1.2

2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42

15.12

1.42

1.2

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity [ 10500000 37789180 3000000 3554155 3000000 7000000
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total
No. of the 0

Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ [0
W+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0

Class eg:y

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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