General information about company								
Scrip code	532320							
NSE Symbol	NOT LISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED							
ISIN	INE418B01048							
Name of the company	VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	0f shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)			up equity	up equity	underlying Depository			No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
					Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	177913840			177913840	71.19	177913840		177913840	71.19
(B)	Public	1476	71989160			71989160	28.81	71989160		71989160	28.81
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1483	249903000			249903000	100	249903000		249903000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder Outsta	Shares Underlying U		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.19					177913840
(B)	Public				28.81					71746710
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					249660550

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		Rights held in (X)	. each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	173694240			173694240	69.5	173694240		173694240	69.5
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	4219600			4219600	1.69	4219600		4219600	1.69
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	177913840			177913840	71.19	177913840		177913840	71.19
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	177913840			177913840	71.19	177913840		177913840	71.19
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder		l			
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	800			800	0	800		800	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	800			800	0	800		800	0
(3)	Non-institutions	!				!	!	!		!	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1414	1849143			1849143	0.74	1849143		1849143	0.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	1638925			1638925	0.66	1638925		1638925	0.66
(e)	Any Other (specify)	57	68500292			68500292	27.41	68500292		68500292	27.41
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1475	71988360			71988360	28.81	71988360		71988360	28.81
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1476	71989160			71989160	28.81	71989160		71989160	28.81
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1483	249903000			249903000	100	249903000		249903000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1483	249903000			249903000	100	249903000		249903000	100

C.,	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying Underlyin	1	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrant (Xi) (a)			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup	•	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				69.5					173694240
(d)				1.69					4219600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.19					177913840
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.19					177913840
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					800
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					800
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•	•			•	
(a(i))				0.74					1609293
(a(ii))				0.66					1638925
(e)				27.41					68497692
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.81					71745910
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.81					71746710
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					249660550
Total (A+B+C				100					249660550

	1	ndividuals/Hind	au unaiviaea i	ramny		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKRAM ANANTRAI DOSHI HUF	VIKRAM A DOSHI	LEENA V DOSHI	HARSH V DOSHI	TANVI VIKRAM DOSHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAHD1766N	AACPD3712G	ADWPD9626L	AJMPD8716F	AJMPD8717E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101200	3750	37929270	30471038	105188982	173694240
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101200	3750	37929270	30471038	105188982	173694240
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	15.18	12.19	42.09	69.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	!			•
Class eg:X	101200	3750	37929270	30471038	105188982	173694240
Class eg:y						
Total	101200	3750	37929270	30471038	105188982	173694240
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0	15.18	12.19	42.09	69.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	15.18	12.19	42.09	69.5
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		I	I	1
As a % of total						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	101200	3750	37929270	30471038	105188982	173694240

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (s	pecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	COVET SECURITIES & LEASING PVT LTD	KIMAYA SHOPPE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCC3486A	AAECA1045J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1543600	2676000	4219600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1543600	2676000	4219600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.62	1.07	1.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1543600	2676000	4219600
Class eg:y			
Total	1543600	2676000	4219600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.62	1.07	1.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.62	1.07	1.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	1543600	2676000	4219600

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANS TRADING COMPANY PVT. LTD.	KIMAYA WELLNESS LIMITED	MEHTA MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD.	MEHTA BROKERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	NIMISH BROKERAGE PVT. LTD.	NITIN H DATANWALA TRUST
PAN (II)	AAACB5088J	AAACA4623N	AAFCM5451R	AAFCM3957Q	AACCN7604C	AABTN0647F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10500000	37789180	3000000	3554155	3000000	7000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10500000	37789180	3000000	3554155	3000000	7000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.2	15.12	1.2	1.42	1.2	2.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	10500000	37789180	3000000	3554155	3000000	7000000
Class eg:y						
Total	10500000	37789180	3000000	3554155	3000000	7000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.2	15.12	1.2	1.42	1.2	2.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.2	15.12	1.2	1.42	1.2	2.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10500000	37789180	3000000	3554155	3000000	7000000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	0	
Class eg:y		
Total	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence